7= B2 (MODELNO): BWP 10603-A1
FERRT ( s1zE ): 331 X256 X77uM

7= SR EE B (WEIGHT);

11226004

R E-NUMBER):10603-B1 )
P A FRONAME): |72 EPIVALVE
BEESRS (P/NO) :BAH10051-A1

1 #H(MATERIAL): ABS (LIGHT GREY:FS20412)
4 (QUANTITY):1 PCS

7= 45 (NUMBER): 10603-C1 )
P A FR(NAME): 7% HYPOTHECA

B E 445 (P/NO): BAH10051-A3

1 B+ (MATERIAL): ABS(LIGHT GREY:F$20412)

JIHH(QUANTITY) : 1 PCS

Lt (WEIGHT) : ) HH (WEITHG) : )
Pt (NUMBER): 10603-D1 A =4S (NUMBER): 10601-E1 )
72 A FR(NAME): By 7K FElGASKET JEERATR(NAME) : #8222 SCREW
FB (MATERIAL): 8 IRRUBBER EE45(P/NO) : BAH10027-A4
A (QUANTITY) : 1 PCS FIMS (STANDARD) :
~ R =) (SIZE): 326.3x251.3x2.4 MM MEMATERIAL): PC
\_ HH(WEIGHT): AN FARE(QUANTITY): 6 PCS )
(@ c 7 b4 5 (NUMBER): 10601-F1 ) (@ At 45 (NUMBER): PWM4 X 10 )
77 A B (NAME): B5EEWALL TIE ACCESSORIES : FE PR (NAME): #2842 SCREW
FEEAR5 (P/NO) :BAH10027-A3 FUKE (STANDARD): M4 X 10
M EHMATERIAL): ABS(LIGHT GREV:FS20412) #FHMATERIAL):STAINLESS STEEL
r,? FH i (QUANTITY): 4 PCS HH (QUANTITY): 4 PCS
\_ O\ J
(® _ J7 il 5 (NUMBER):PW A4 X 30 ) =4S (NUMBER) . $-6 )
7= 5 2 FR (N AME) : F JO#2£4 SELF-TAPPING SCREW P AFR(NAME) : H5%] WALL NAIL
FUHE (STANDARD): M4 X 30 LRS- (P/NO) : BAHI0032-A1A2
FEHMATERIAL): % IRON S (STANDARD): SX6 (h4-5
FH i (QUANTITY): 4 PCS #BHMATERIAL): PP(GREY :CM906)
\_ ) FHHE(QUANTITY): 4 PCS )
(@ 7 i (NUMBER): KN-500-B1 A FERHS (NUMBER): M4 X8/ M4 X6 )
PR AFR(NAME) : #8422 3% SCREW LID FERAFR(NAME) : #i# COPPER NUT
B EA5 (P/NO) : BAH10001-A3 HIFS(STANDARD): M4 X8 /M4 X 6
1 BHMATERIAL) : ABS(LIGHT GREY:FS20412) ¥ BHMATERIAL): 4i COPPER
FH(QUANTITY): 4 PCS I (QUANTITY): 4 PCS/6PCS
\_ ) Bl {5 (COLOR): 4l COPPER )
AR NAME JN S} SIZE (mm) | CARTON No. G. W (xa) N.W (kc) FFAEECE QuanTity | PRAY POLYBAG

JINFE SAMLL CARTON

KFH BIG CARTON




